INDIAN RIVER SOCCER ACADEMY
2020-21
FEE STRUCTURE

A VIPERS %
‘ '
U8 DEVELOPMENTAL PROGRAM (2 HOURS TRAINING) ~ ~N

$200 REGISTRATION
$550 TRAINING FEES
ToOTAL PROGRAM CoOsT: $750 FuULL YEAR (IF PAID BY JUNE 30TH)

U9 COMPETITIVE (2 HOURS TRAINING)

$350 REGISTRATION

$550 TRAINING FESS

TOTAL PROGRAM CosT: $900 FULL YEAR (IF PAID BY JUNE 30TH)

U110 COMPETITIVE (2 HOURS TRAINING)

$425 REGISTRATION

$550 TRAINING FEES

TOTAL PROGRAM CoOsST: $975 FULL YEAR (IF PAID BY JUNE 30TH)

U111 COMPETITIVE (2 HOURS TRAINING)

$500 REGISTRATION

$550 TRAINING FEES

ToTAL PROGRAM CoOsT: $1,050 FULL YEAR (IF PAID BY JUNE 30TH)

U112 COMPETITIVE (3 HOURS TRAINING)

$500 REGISTRATION

$700 TRAINING FEES

TOTAL PROGRAM CoOsT: $1,200 FULL YEAR (IF PAID BY JUNE 30TH)

U13-U19 COMPETITIVE (3 HOURS TRAINING)

$500 REGISTRATION

$850 TRAINING FEES

ToTAL PROGRAM CoOsT: $1,350 FULL YEAR (IF PAID BY JUNE 30TH)

*FEES PAID AFTER JUNE 30TH WILL HAVE A $SD INCREASE
*PAID MONTHLY WILL HAVE A $5 PER MONTH (TEN MONTH PAYMENT PLAN) PROCESSING FEE.
*IRSA SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM AVAILABLE FOR THOSE WHO QUALIFY



